
SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER) 

DEPARTMENT: dermatology Venereology Leprology   BATCH: 20       SEM: 6th & 7th 

Lecture schedule 

Sr. 

No 

Date* Day Time  Topics   

1 17/01/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Introduction: descriptive dermatology Dr. Jignesh 

2 24/01/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Normal skin: structure and function Dr. Jignesh 

3 31/01/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Parasitic infection: scabies, pediculosis Dr. Sanjay 

4 07/02/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Fungal infection: dermatophytes, tinea 

versicolor, candidiasis 

Dr. Anjum 

5 14/02/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Bacterial infection of skin Dr. Anjum 

6 21/02/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Viral infection of skin Dr. Dinesh 

7 28/02/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Leprosy: epidemiology/clinical 

features/diagnosis 

Dr. Dinesh 

8 07/03/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Leprosy: management/ lepra reaction Dr. Dinesh 

9 14/03/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 STD: genital discharge syndrome Dr. Sanjay 

10 21/03/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 STD: syphilis Dr. Jignesh 

11 28/03/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 STD: Chanchroid Dr. Sanjay  

12 04/04/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 STD: LGV, granuloma inguinale Dr. Sanjay  

13 11/04/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 STD: Viral STDs Genital Herpes/Viral Warts Dr. Anjum 

14 18/04/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 HIV-AIDS and skin Dr. Jignesh  

15 25/04/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 HIV-AIDS treatment Dr. Sanjay 

16 16/05/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Eczema  and contact dermatitis Dr. Anjum 

17 23/05/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Acne Dr. Jignesh  

18 30/05/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Pigmentary disorders: Vitiligo, melasma, D/D 

of hypo/hyper pigmentation 

Dr. Anjum 

19 06/06/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Urticaria and vascular disorder Dr. Sanjay  

20 13/06/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Papulosquamous diseases: psoriasis, lichen 

planus, seborrhiec dermatitis 

Dr. Jignesh  

 

7th semester  

21 20/06/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Papulosquamous diseases: lichen planus, 

seborrhiec dermatitis 

Dr. Sanjay 

22 27/06/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Vesiculo-bullous diseases: pemphigus/  Dr. Anjum 

23 04/07/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Vesiculo-bullous diseases:  pemphigoid/ DH Dr. Sanjay  

24 11/07/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Dermatotherapy Dr. Jignesh  

25 18/07/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Cutaneous Drug reaction Dr. Sanjay  

26 25/07/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Nutrition and metabolic disorders Dr. Jignesh  

27 01/08/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Disorders of nail and hair Dr. Anjum 

28 08/08/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Skin and systemic diseases Dr. Sanjay  

29 15/08/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Skin malignancy Dr. Dinesh  

30 22/08/19 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 Emergency in Dermatology  Dr. Jignesh  

 

 


